AXIS BANK
I\

MOHAMMED AZHARUDDIN SHAIKH

Joint Holder :- -

PLOT NO-17/B/6, ROAD NO. 10,BAIGANWADI,GOVAND

I, MUMBAI.

MUMBAI Customer No :870667500
MAHARASHTRA-INDIA Scheme :PRIME SALARY ACCOUNT
400043 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :916010084076350 for the period (From : 01-01-2021 To: 12-05-2021)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 20906.72
ATM-CASH/+PARTH LEN NAGAR

01-01-2021 L/MUMBAI/010121 500.00 20406.72| 2171
UPI/P2A/100192163264/RAJENDRA /Punjab

01-01-2021 Na/Payment 90.00 20316.72| 2171
ATM-CASH/+PARTH LEN NAGAR

01-01-2021 L/MUMBAI/010121 500.00 19816.72| 2171
ATM-CASH/+GURU

01-01-2021 ELECTRONICS'MUMBAI/010121 4500.00 15316.72| 2171
ATM-CASH-

01-01-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/9981/010121/GOVANDI 9000.00 6316.72) 2171

01-01-2021 MOB/TPFT/Irfan Ahmed Kha/913010003778630 1000.00 5316.72| 2171

01-01-2021 MOB/TPFT/Irfan Ahmed Kha/913010003778630 100.00 5216.72| 2171
ECOM

01-01-2021 PUR/PTM*PAY TM/NOIDA/010121/22:26 3920.00 1296.72| 2171
IMPS/P2A/100209014518/APIBANKI/RATNAK

02-01-2021 AR/Accountv 1.00 1297.72| 2171
IMPS/P2A/100209617767/JUSTPAY K/ICICIBA

02-01-2021 N/93391996 1999.00 3296.72| 2171

02-01-2021 ECOM PUR/PAY TM/Noida/020121/13:27 20.00 3276.72) 2171

02-01-2021 ECOM PUR/PAY TM/Noida/020121/13:30 10.00 3266.72| 2171

02-01-2021 NACH-DR- CTRAZORPAY 2500.00 766.72| 2567
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

02-01-2021 BNA/DPRH293303/4332/020121/MUMBAI 8100.00 8866.72| 2171
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

02-01-2021 BNA/DPRH293303/4335/020121/MUMBAI 700.00 9566.72| 2171
UPI/P2A/100220906846/M OHAMMED /Bank of

02-01-2021 B/Payment 42.00 9524.72| 2171
ATM-CASH-

02-01-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/320/020121/GOVANDI 500.00 9024.72| 2171
IMPS/P2A/100419352201/SMALLB/HDFCBAN/

04-01-2021 X712786/ 8005.90 1018.82| 2171
MOB/TPFT/IRFAN AHMED

06-01-2021 KHA/913010003778630 20000.00 21018.82| 060
MOB/TPFT/IRFAN AHMED

06-01-2021 KHA/913010003778630 20000.00 41018.82| 060
MOB/TPFT/IRFAN AHMED

06-01-2021 KHA/913010003778630 10000.00 51018.82| 060

06-01-2021 INB/IFT/Deepak/TPARTY TRANSFER 3500.00 47518.82| 2171
IMPS/P2A/100616852466/Shaile/IDBILTD/X 032

06-01-2021 717/Azh 4505.90 43012.92| 2171

06-01-2021 INB/IFT/Amey/TPARTY TRANSFER 10000.00 33012.92 2171
ATM-CASH-

06-01-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/1662/060121/GOVANDI 10000.00 23012.92| 2171
IMPS/P2A/100700394494/RAZORPAY/ICICIBA

06-01-2021 N/PinCapFu 705.00 23717.92| 2171
ATM-CASH/+PARTH LEN NAGAR

07-01-2021 L/MUMBAI/070121 6000.00 17717.92| 2171




NEFT/CMS1759265127/TRANSAC/ICICI

07-01-2021 B/TRANSACTREE TE 2560.80 20278.72| 248
UPI/P2A/100752472450/RAJU RAVI/HDFC

07-01-2021 BANK/Payment 340.00 19938.72| 2171
UPI/P2M/100756600843/Esan Juce/Axis

07-01-2021 Bank/Payment 40.00 19898.72| 2171
UPI/P2A/100813315957/MOHAMMED /Bank of

08-01-2021 B/Payment 30.00 19868.72| 2171
ATM-CASH-

09-01-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/2778/090121/GOVANDI 1800.00 18068.72| 2171
UPI/P2A/100967932861/M OHAMMED /Bank of

09-01-2021 B/Payment 30.00 18038.72| 2171
ATM-CASH-

09-01-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/3125/090121/GOVANDI 1000.00 17038.72| 2171
UPI/P2A/101033797497/MOHAMMED /Bank of

10-01-2021 B/Payment 30.00 17008.72| 2171
ATM-CASH/+SHIVAJ NGR 2

12-01-2021 BAI/MUMBAI/120121 1000.00 16008.72| 2171

12-01-2021 ECOM PUR/PinCap/Gurgaon/130121/00:53 1006.30 15002.42| 2171
IMPS/P2A/101305921944/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

13-01-2021 NKL/PinCapFu 1410.00 16412.42| 2171

13-01-2021 ATM-CASH/+LALJ PADA/MUMBAI/130121 3500.00 12912.42| 2171
UPI/P2A/101316070394/RAJENDRA /Punjab

13-01-2021 Na/Payment 135.00 12777.42| 2171
UPI/P2A/101430315521/BRAHMA

14-01-2021 NA/Syndicate/Payment 1000.00 11777.42| 2171
UPI/P2M/101436029312/mohd asif/Paytm

14-01-2021 Pay/Payment 50.00 11727.42| 2171
UPI/P2M/101480793942/Esan Juce/Axis

14-01-2021 Bank/Payment 20.00 11707.42| 2171
ECOM PUR/ONE97

14-01-2021 COMMUNI/NOIDA/140121/20:25 49.00 11658.42| 2171
ATM-CASH/+SHIVAJ NGR 2

14-01-2021 BAI/MUMBAI/140121 700.00 10958.42| 2171
UPI/P2A/101519667190/SANDEEP S/Punjab

15-01-2021 Na/Payment 45.00 10913.42| 2171
ECOM

15-01-2021 PUR/PTM*PAYTM/NOIDA/160121/00:31 10.00 10903.42| 2171
ATM-CASH-

16-01-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/4988/160121/GOVANDI 500.00 10403.42| 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

16-01-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI/160121 400.00 10003.42| 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

17-01-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI/170121 5500.00 450342 2171

17-01-2021 GST @18% on Charge 63.90 4439.52| 2171

17-01-2021 Consolidated Charges for Alc 355.00 4084.52| 2171
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

17-01-2021 BNA/CPRH20103/1705/170121/GREATER 1000.00 5084.52| 2171

17-01-2021 POSDMART K TWO/MUMBAI/170121/18:06 2115.55 2968.97| 2171

18-01-2021 ECOM PUR/PinCap/Gurgaon/180121/19:48 2012.60 956.37| 2171
IMPS/P2A/101820768348/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

18-01-2021 NKL/PinCapFu 1410.00 2366.37| 2171
UPI/P2M/101826082587/Esan Juce/Axis

18-01-2021 Bank/Payment 20.00 2346.37) 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

18-01-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI/180121 2300.00 46.37| 2171
IMPS/P2A/101918997739/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

19-01-2021 NKL/PinCapFu 705.00 751.37| 2171
ECOM

19-01-2021 PUR/PaytmAirtel Re/1204770770/200121/00:07 399.00 352.37| 2171
IMPS/P2A/102013813285/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

20-01-2021 KL/transfer 2467.50 2819.87| 2171

21-01-2021 ATM-CASH/+LALJ PADA/MUMBAI/210121 2300.00 519.87] 2171




UPI/P2M/102178808681/M ohd Mehb/Axis

21-01-2021 Bank/Payment 18.00 501.87| 2171
ATM-CASH/BHARAT BK KANJ

22-01-2021 2IMUMBAI/220121 500.00 1.87| 2171
IMPS/P2A/102612635934/CA SHFREE/Y ESBAN

26-01-2021 KL/transfer 2467.50 2469.37| 2171

26-01-2021 ECOM PUR/PinCap/Gurgaon/260121/12:12 1006.30 1463.07| 2171
ATM-CASH-

26-01-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/8068/260121/GOVANDI 500.00 963.07| 2171
ATM-CASH-

26-01-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/8232/260121/GOVANDI 400.00 563.07| 2171
UPI/P2A/102629669357/M OHAMMED /Bank of

26-01-2021 B/Payment 27.00 536.07| 2171
UPI/P2A/102783559222/Shezad S/Airtel

27-01-2021 Pa/Payment 30.00 506.07| 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

27-01-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI/270121 500.00 6.07| 2171
NEFT/CMS1789231399/SGC PAY/ICICI B/SGC

29-01-2021 PAYMENT SE 39800.00 39806.07| 248
ATM-CASH-

29-01-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/9273/290121/GOVANDI 1000.00 38806.07| 2171

29-01-2021 ECOM PUR/PinCap/Gurgaon/290121/12:21 2012.60 3679347 2171
IMPS/P2A/102914948335/GOODSK/INDUSIN/

29-01-2021 X242628/MAz 19505.90 17287.57| 2171
IMPS/P2A/102916096004/Razorpay/| CICIBAN/

29-01-2021 GV6cBNRG 14000.00 31287.57| 2171
ATM-CASH/+PARTH LEN NAGAR

29-01-2021 L/MUMBAI/290121 1500.00 29787.57| 2171
UPI/P2A/102922732232/MOHAMMED /Bank of

29-01-2021 B/UP! 50.00 29737.57| 2171
IMPS/P2A/102922376910/TSB

29-01-2021 FI/INDUSIN/X060810/MAz 14789.90 14947.67| 2171
IMPS/P2A/102923650317/TSBFINAN/ICICIBA

29-01-2021 N/2551277b 13950.00 28897.67| 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

30-01-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI/300121 800.00 28097.67| 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

30-01-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI/300121 1000.00 27097.67| 2171
IMPS/P2A/103018710310/Naman

30-01-2021 /INDUSIN/X831962/MAZ 18625.90 8471.77 2171
UPI/P2M/103071879913/madani na/Axis

30-01-2021 Bank/Payment 1450.00 7021.77| 2171
ECOM

31-01-2021 PUR/PaytmRecharge/1204770770/310121/16:23 149.00 6872.77 2171
IMPS/P2A/103116978438/37620866/ NDUSIND/

31-01-2021 NFPL0183 12800.00 19672.77| 2171
UPI/P2A/103122017623/M OHAMMED /Bank of

31-01-2021 B/Payment 30.00 19642.77| 2171

01-02-2021 NACH-DR- CTRAZORPAY 3000.00 16642.77| 2567
ATM-CASH/+| THINK TECHNO

01-02-2021 PA/MUMBAI/010221 6500.00 10142.77| 2171
ATM-CASH-

01-02-2021 AX|S/DWCW293311/6843/010221/GOVANDI 5000.00 5142.77| 2171
ATM-CASH-

01-02-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/9996/010221/GOVANDI 5000.00 142.77| 2171
UPI/P2M/103233114591/Esan Juce/Axis

01-02-2021 Bank/Payment 20.00 122.77| 2171
UPI/P2M/103247688306/Mohd Mehb/Axis

01-02-2021 Bank/Payment 20.00 102.77| 2171
IMPS/P2A/103301675489/GOL DAN/ICICIBAN/

01-02-2021 GOLDAN 1.00 103.77| 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

04-02-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI1/040221 100.00 3.77| 2171
NEFT/CM S1798553244/ TRANSAC/ICICI

04-02-2021 B/TRANSACTREE TE 2560.80 2564.57| 248




ATM-CASH-

04-02-2021 AXIS/APCN06333/2989/040221/GOVANDI 2500.00 64.57| 2171
UPI/P2M/103588241307/Mohd Mehb/Axis

04-02-2021 Bank/Payment 30.00 34.57| 2171
UPI/P2M/103610579139/Jagdamba /Paytm

05-02-2021 Pay/Payment 20.00 14.57| 2171
UPI/P2M/103632917358/Mohd Mehb/Axis

05-02-2021 Bank/Payment 14.00 5712171
NEFT/SBIN521037445145/EMPLOY EE /STATE

06-02-2021 BAN//URGENT 4300.00 4300.57| 248
ATM-CASH-

06-02-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/2249/060221/GOVANDI 1600.00 2700.57| 2171
IMPS/P2A/103810290959/ACCVALID/HONGK

07-02-2021 ONG/BankAcco 1.00 2701.57| 2171
UPI/P2A/103814788142/RAJENDRA /Punjab

07-02-2021 Na/Payment 200.00 2501.57| 2171
ATM-CASH/BHARAT BK KANJ

08-02-2021 2/IMUMBAI/080221 500.00 2001.57| 2171
ATM-CASH-

09-02-2021 AXIS/CECN65409/4667/090221/GOVANDI 1000.00 1001.57| 2171
ATM-CASH-

09-02-2021 AXIS/CECN65409/4844/090221/GOVANDI 1000.00 157| 2171
IMPS/P2A/104118730856/ZEDLEAFI/ICICIBAN

10-02-2021 /TXNSALOO 1646.00 1647.57| 2171
UPI/P2M/104174403335/Mohd Mehb/Axis

10-02-2021 Bank/Payment 30.00 1617.57| 2171
ECOM

11-02-2021 PUR/PaytmRecharge/1204770770/110221/08:43 10.00 1607.57| 2171
ATM-CASH-

12-02-2021 AXIS/CECN65409/5521/120221/GOVANDI 1600.00 7.57| 2171

13-02-2021 GST @18% on Charge 1.15 6.42| 2171

13-02-2021 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 6.42 .00| 2171
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

15-02-2021 BNA/DPRH416601/6028/150221/MUMBAI 39000.00 39000.00| 2171

15-02-2021 INB/IFT/Amey/TPARTY TRANSFER 5900.00 33100.00| 2171
IMPS/P2A/104616354665/SMALL

15-02-2021 /HDFCBAN/X712786/EMI 8005.90 25094.10( 2171
ATM-CASH-

15-02-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/5485/150221/GOVANDI 4000.00 21094.10| 2171
ECOM

15-02-2021 PUR/PaytmRecharge/1204770770/150221/22:24 49.00 21045.10( 2171
UPI/P2M/104762182531/Mohd Mehb/Axis

16-02-2021 Bank/Payment 12.00 21033.10( 2171
UPI/P2M/104786919996/I SAK SHAI/Paytm

16-02-2021 Pay/Payment 24.00 21009.10| 2171
UPI/P2A/104778892772/MOHAMMED /Bank of

16-02-2021 B/Payment 12.00 20997.10( 2171
UPI/P2M/104827116525/Mohd Mehb/Axis

17-02-2021 Bank/Payment 20.00 20977.10( 2171
NEFT/IDFBH21050810439/MAHAVIRA /IDFC

19-02-2021 BANK//ATTN/ 2346.00 23323.10| 248
UPI/P2A/105077423959/Mohd Sale/Airtel

19-02-2021 Pa/Payment 200.00 23123.10( 2171
UPI/P2M/105031320379/ISAK SHAI/Paytm

19-02-2021 Pay/Payment 24.00 23099.10( 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

20-02-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI/200221 500.00 22599.10( 2171
POS/AVENUE

20-02-2021 SUPERMARTSMUMBAI/200221/17:47 2493.32 20105.78( 2171
ATM-CASH-

20-02-2021 AXIS/CPRH20106/3432/200221/MUMBAI 9000.00 11105.78| 2171
UPI/P2M/105230214782/Mohd Mehb/Axis

21-02-2021 Bank/Payment 30.00 11075.78| 2171
ECOM

22-02-2021 PUR/PaytmTrainTic/1204770770/220221/20:26 890.92 10184.86| 2171
MOB/TPFT/IRFAN AHMED

22-02-2021 KHA/913010003778630 890.00 11074.86| 060




IMPS/P2A/105321005490/Anwar/FINOPaym/IM

22-02-2021 PSTxn 1.00 11075.86| 2171
IMPS/P2A/105321005990/Anwar/FINOPaym/IM

22-02-2021 PSTxn 2000.00 13075.86| 2171

22-02-2021 MOB/TPFT/Irfan Ahmed K ha/913010003778630 890.00 12185.86| 2171
UPI/P2A/105417958139/ROHIT PRA/ICICI

23-02-2021 Ban/UPI 100.00 12085.86| 2171
UPI/P2A/105417983609/ROHIT PRA/ICICI

23-02-2021 Ban/UPI 3400.00 8685.86| 2171
IMPS/P2A/105500634461/GOL DAN/ICICIBAN/

23-02-2021 GOLDAN 1.00 8686.86| 2171
IMPS/P2A/105510028631/M ahavi/| DFCBan/X 77

24-02-2021 9122/887 3005.90 5680.96| 2171
NEFT/IDFBH21055095322/MAHAVIRA /IDFC

24-02-2021 BANK//ATTN/ 3128.00 8808.96| 248

24-02-2021 REFUND/PaytmTrainTicket\B12/22-FEB-21 890.92 9699.88| 100
NEFT/CMS1832326839/SGC PAY/ICICI B/SGC

26-02-2021 PAYMENT SE 39700.00 49399.88| 248
UPI/P2A/105733940925/SIRAJUDDI/ICICI

26-02-2021 Ban/Payment 450.00 48949.88| 2171
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

27-02-2021 BNA/BPRH157202/9822/270221/MUMBAI 3800.00 52749.88| 2171
IMPS/P2A/105812910335/GOODSK/INDUSIN/

27-02-2021 X 242628/ 19355.90 33393.98 2171
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

27-02-2021 BNA/CPRH20103/1297/270221/GREATER 3400.00 36793.98| 2171
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

27-02-2021 BNA/CPRH20103/1300/270221/GREATER 800.00 37593.98| 2171

27-02-2021 POS/DMART K TWO/MUMBAI/270221/17:26 1726.02 35867.96| 2171
UPI/P2A/105884138006/M UK ESH K U/State

27-02-2021 Ban/Payment 1800.00 34067.96| 2171
IMPS/P2A/105915717281/Razorpay/I CICIBAN/

28-02-2021 GoxPL1ii 14000.00 48067.96| 2171
IMPS/P2A/105915988136/NamanF/INDUSIN/X 8

28-02-2021 31962/ 18317.90 29750.06| 2171
IMPS/P2A/105916990670/TSBFIN/INDUSIN/X0

28-02-2021 60810/ 18605.90 11144.16| 2171
IMPS/P2A/105916818360/TSBFINAN/ICICIBA

28-02-2021 N/3116434b 14150.00 25294.16| 2171
ECOM

28-02-2021 PUR/PaytmUtilityB/1204770770/280221/19:13 1620.00 23674.16| 2171

01-03-2021 MOB/TPFT/Irfan Ahmed K ha/913010003778630 1000.00 22674.16| 2171
UPI/P2A/106085409812/GANPAT DA/State

01-03-2021 Ban/Payment 10.00 22664.16| 2171
IMPS/P2A/106012880911/CA SHFREE/Y ESBAN

01-03-2021 KL/transfer 880.00 23544.16| 2171
IMPS/P2A/106014136833/ARMAN

01-03-2021 /TheMaha/X 002722/Moh 10005.90 13538.26| 2171

01-03-2021 NACH-DR- CTRAZORPAY 3000.00 10538.26| 2567
NEFT/23697113781DC/NAMAN F/ICICI B/Fund

02-03-2021 transfer 12800.00 23338.26| 248
IMPS/P2A/106110752211/M ahavi/| DFCBan/X 77

02-03-2021 9122/ 4005.90 19332.36| 2171
ATM-CASH-

02-03-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/131/020321/MUMBAI 6500.00 12832.36| 2171
ECOM

02-03-2021 PUR/PaytmUtilityB/1204770770/020321/11:07 6770.00 6062.36| 2171
NEFT/IDFBH21061447709/MAHAVIRA /IDFC

02-03-2021 BANK//ATTN/ 3910.00 9972.36| 248

02-03-2021 MOB/TPFT/Irfan Ahmed K ha/913010003778630 9500.00 472.36| 2171
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

03-03-2021 BNA/DPRH416601/815/03032/MUMBAI 9000.00 9472.36| 2171
UPI/P2M/106248312741/Bal gji valPaytm

03-03-2021 Pay/Payment 40.00 9432.36| 2171




NEFT/CMS1841628515/TRANSAC/ICICI

03-03-2021 B/TRANSACTREE TE 2959.60 12391.96| 248
UPI/P2A/106206459871/MOHAMMED /Bank of

03-03-2021 B/Payment 20.00 12371.96| 2171

04-03-2021 NACH-DR- TP ACH ZEDLEAFIN 2230.00 10141.96| 2567
UPI/P2M/106390994386/Mohd Mehb/Axis

04-03-2021 Bank/Payment 10.00 10131.96| 2171
ATM-CASH-

04-03-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/976/040321/MUMBAI 500.00 9631.96| 2171
ATM-CASH-

04-03-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/991/040321/MUMBAI 1000.00 8631.96| 2171
ECOM

04-03-2021 PUR/PaytmRecharge/1204770770/040321/20:04 219.00 8412.96| 2171
IMPS/P2A/106416443024/SMALLB/HDFCBAN/

05-03-2021 X712786/ 6005.90 2407.06| 2171
UPI/P2M/106432495754/BharatpeM/ICICI

05-03-2021 Ban/Payment 40.00 2367.06| 2171
IMPS/P2A/106418678913/ZEDLEAFI/ICICIBAN

05-03-2021 /TXNSALQO 2146.00 4513.06| 2171
UPI/P2M/106475609991/I SAK SHAI/Paytm

05-03-2021 Pay/Payment 79.00 4434.06| 2171
UPI/P2M/106406780053/M ohd Mehb/Axis

05-03-2021 Bank/Payment 50.00 4384.06( 2171
IMPS/P2A/106510851991/SMALLB/HDFCBAN/

06-03-2021 X712786/ 2005.90 2378.16| 2171
ATM-CASH/+I THINK TECHNO

06-03-2021 PA/MUMBAI/060321 1000.00 1378.16( 2171
ATM-CASH/+GURU

08-03-2021 ELECTRONICSMUMBAI/080321 1000.00 378.16| 2171
AXMOB/MBR/P8LJRX6M6362/9160100840763

08-03-2021 50/080321 10.00 368.16| 2171
IMPS/P2A/107008414950/CASHFREE/INDUSIN

11-03-2021 D/BV 308803 1.00 369.16( 2171
IMPS/P2A/107008897307/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

11-03-2021 KL/transfer 666.00 1035.16| 2171
ATM-CASH/+GURU

11-03-2021 ELECTRONICS/MUMBAI/110321 200.00 835.16( 2171
UPI/P2A/107191586957/MOHAMMED /Bank of

12-03-2021 B/Payment 30.00 805.16( 2171

13-03-2021 GST @18% on Charge 92.44 712.72| 2171

13-03-2021 Consolidated Charges for Alc 513.58 199.14| 2171
ATM-CASH/+BAIGAN WADI OFF-SSMUMBAI

13-03-2021 SUBURB/130321 100.00 99.14| 2171
UPI/P2A/107204552795/MOHAMMED /Bank of

13-03-2021 B/Payment 30.00 69.14| 2171
UPI/P2M/107332903377/Mohd Mehb/Axis

14-03-2021 Bank/Payment 30.00 39.14| 2171
UPI/P2A/107512164637/MAINUDDIN/Bank of

16-03-2021 B/UPI 10.00 49.14| 2171
UPI/P2A/107512191153/MAINUDDIN/Bank of

16-03-2021 B/UPI 3990.00 4039.14| 2171
ATM-CASH-

16-03-2021 AXIS/CECN65409/4176/160321/MUMBAI 4000.00 39.14| 2171
UPI/P2M/107552268224/Mohd Mehb/Axis

16-03-2021 Bank/Payment 10.00 29.14| 2171
IMPS/P2A/107515305542/GRAMINFI/ICICIBA

16-03-2021 N/GRAMINFI 1.00 30.14| 2171
IMPS/P2A/107515344343/GRAMINFI/ICICIBA

16-03-2021 N/57598259 5999.00 6029.14| 2171
IMPS/P2A/107515399692/M ahavi/I DFCBan/X 77

16-03-2021 9122/ 5105.90 923.24| 2171
NEFT/IDFBH21075239611/MAHAVIRA /IDFC

16-03-2021 BANK//ATTN/ 4712.00 5635.24| 248
UPI/P2A/107506364966/SHAHZEB SIHDFC

16-03-2021 BANK/Payment 1600.00 4035.24| 2171

17-03-2021 INB/811336627/AXIS MOBILE RECHARGE/ 10.00 4025.24| 2171




17-03-2021 NEFT/000329060269/NIMISHA/INDUSIN 1410.00 5435.24| 248
ECOM

17-03-2021 PUR/PaytmAirtel Re/1204770770/170321/12:33 399.00 5036.24| 2171
ATM-CASH-

18-03-2021 AXIS/DWCW?293311/927/180321/MUMBAI 1000.00 4036.24| 2171
ECOM PUR/Branch

18-03-2021 I ntern/8888888888/190321/00:08 794.00 3242.24| 2171
IMPS/P2A/107800821097/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

18-03-2021 KL /transfer 1114.00 4356.24| 2171

18-03-2021 ECOM PUR/Cashfree/9620050705/190321/00:12 1040.00 3316.24| 2171
ATM-CASH/+BHARATBANK

19-03-2021 KANJUR/MUMBAI/190321 300.00 3016.24| 2171
ATM-CASH/+BAIGAN WADI OFF-SSMUMBAI

19-03-2021 SUBURB/190321 1000.00 2016.24| 2171

20-03-2021 NEFT/CM S1868880973/RNVP TE/ICICI B 8000.00 10016.24| 248
UPI/P2A/107918025332/MOHAMMED /Bank of

20-03-2021 B/Payment 10.00 10006.24| 2171
IMPS/P2A/108011834568/APOLLOFI/ICICIBA

21-03-2021 N/CT916164 1760.00 11766.24| 2171

21-03-2021 MOB/TPFT/Amey Datta Arvi/916010017086441 2000.00 9766.24| 2171
ATM-CASH-

21-03-2021 AXIS/CECN65409/5812/210321/MUMBAI 3500.00 6266.24| 2171
IMPS/P2A/108021724677/ANWARKHA/PaytmP

21-03-2021 ay/Domestic 3000.00 9266.24| 2171
UPI/P2M/108073531372/Mohd Mehb/Axis

21-03-2021 Bank/Payment 30.00 9236.24| 2171
UPI/P2M/108114734528/ISAK SHAI/Paytm

22-03-2021 Pay/Payment 100.00 9136.24| 2171
ATM-CASH/+RAMAN MAMA

23-03-2021 NAGAR/MUMBAI/230321 3000.00 6136.24| 2171
ATM-CASH/BHARAT BK KANJ

24-03-2021 2/IMUMBAI/240321 5600.00 536.24| 2171
IMPS/P2A/108321204622/GRAMINFI/ICICIBA

24-03-2021 N/95871532 4000.00 4536.24| 2171
UPI/P2M/108355830519/Payswiff/INDUSIND

24-03-2021 /Payment 2013.00 2523.24| 2171
IMPS/P2A/108410349293/ACCVALID/HONGK

25-03-2021 ONG/BankAcco 1.00 2524.24| 2171
ATM-CASH/+BAIGAN WADI OFF-SSMUMBAI

25-03-2021 SUBURB/250321 500.00 2024.24| 2171
UPI/P2M/108555659712/I SAK SHAI/Paytm

26-03-2021 Pay/Payment 20.00 2004.24| 2171
ATM-CASH-

27-03-2021 AXIS/ICECN65409/7264/270321/MUMBAI 1000.00 1004.24( 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

29-03-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI/290321 1000.00 4.24| 2171
NEFT/CMS1883525931/SGC PAY/ICICI B/SGC

31-03-2021 PAYMENT SE 39800.00 39804.24| 248
IMPS/P2A/109010588718/TSB

31-03-2021 FI/INDUSIN/X060810/Moh 18725.90 21078.34| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109011622335/GOODSK/INDUSIN/

31-03-2021 X242628/Moh 19655.90 1422.44| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109011553400/TSBFINAN/ICICIBA

31-03-2021 N/3848979%b 14150.00 15572.44| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109011726417/Mahavi/IDFCBan/X 77

31-03-2021 9122/Moh 6245.90 9326.54| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109014367647/Razorpay/ICICIBAN/

31-03-2021 GtCNNSn6 18400.00 27726.54| 2171
NEFT/IDFBH21090204361/MAHAVIRA /IDFC

31-03-2021 BANK//ATTN/ 5494.00 33220.54| 248
ATM-CASH/+PARTH LEN NAGAR

31-03-2021 L/MUMBAI/310321 2500.00 30720.54| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109022016200/NamanF/INDUSIN/X8

31-03-2021 31962/ 18415.90 12304.64| 2171




916010084076350:1nt.Pd:01-01-2021 to 31-03-

31-03-2021 2021 55.00 12359.64| 2171
ATM-CASH/+GOVANDI

02-04-2021 RICKSHAW/MUMBAI/010421 4000.00 8359.64| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109112733075/37620866/INDUSIND/

02-04-2021 NFPL0325 12800.00 21159.64| 2171
ATM-CASH-

02-04-2021 AXIS/ICECN65409/8359/010421/MUMBAII 15000.00 6159.64| 2171
ECOM PUR/Branch

02-04-2021 I ntern/8888888888/020421/00:50 1326.00 4833.64| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109200922548/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

02-04-2021 KL/transfer 1764.00 6597.64| 2171
ATM-CASH-

02-04-2021 AXIS/'DWCW?293311/4769/020421/MUMBAII 1500.00 5097.64| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109312646421/918020099234788/030

03-04-2021 421 4650.00 9747.64| 058

03-04-2021 NACH-DR- CTRAZORPAY 3500.00 6247.64| 2567
UPI/P2M/109351450529/I SAK SHAI/Paytm

03-04-2021 Pay/Payment 150.00 6097.64| 2171
ATM-CASH-

04-04-2021 AX1SDWCW293311/5594/040421/MUMBAI 500.00 5597.64| 2171
UPI/P2A/109426586289/M OHAMMED /Bank of

04-04-2021 B/Payment 30.00 5567.64| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109512142161/ZED

05-04-2021 Le/ICICIBA/X101830/Moh 2905.90 2661.74| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109515805810/ZEDLEAFI/ICICIBAN

05-04-2021 /TXNSALOO 2646.00 5307.74| 2171

05-04-2021 NACH-DR- TP ACH ZEDLEAFIN 2755.00 2552.74| 2567
ATM-CASH/BHARAT BK KANJ

05-04-2021 2/IMUMBAI/050421 2500.00 52.74| 2171
UPI/P2M/109518267774/Mohd Mehb/Axis

05-04-2021 Bank/Payment 30.00 22.74| 2171
NEFT/CMS1895774703/ TRANSAC/ICICI

06-04-2021 B/TRANSACTREE TE 2987.60 3010.34| 248
ATM-CASH/+SHIVAJ NGR 2

06-04-2021 BAI/MUMBAI/060421 500.00 2510.34| 2171
IMPS/P2A/109811093161/ZEDLEAFI/ICICIBAN

08-04-2021 /REFSALQO 2755.00 5265.34| 2171
ATM-CASH-

08-04-2021 AXIS/ICECN65409/9847/080421/MUMBAI 500.00 4765.34| 2171
UPI/P2M/109818371391/Blue Line/Axis

08-04-2021 Bank/Payment 200.00 4565.34| 2171
UPI/P2M/109842325434/Mohd Mehb/Axis

08-04-2021 Bank/Payment 10.00 4555.34| 2171
UPI/P2M/109850915735/Mohd Mehb/Axis

08-04-2021 Bank/Payment 30.00 4525.34| 2171
ECOM

09-04-2021 PUR/PTM*PAY TM/NOIDA/090421/15:48 1770.00 2755.34| 2171
UPI/P2A/109914590643/MOHAMMED /Axis

09-04-2021 Bank/Payment 16.00 2739.34| 2171
ATM-CASH/+SHIVAJ NGR 2

09-04-2021 BAI/MUMBAI/090421 2500.00 239.34| 2171
UPI/P2M/110054104209/I SAK SHAI/Paytm

10-04-2021 Pay/Payment 100.00 139.34| 2171
UPI/P2M/110101638703/Blue Line/Axis

11-04-2021 Bank/Payment 130.00 9.34| 2171
IMPS/P2A/110512191137/GRAMINFI/ICICIBA

15-04-2021 N/81955891 11000.00 11009.34| 2171
IMPS/P2A/110512592548/M ahavi/I DFCBan/X 77

15-04-2021 9122/ 7285.90 3723.44| 2171
NEFT/IDFBH21106111012/MAHAVIRA /IDFC

16-04-2021 BANK//ATTN/ 6286.00 10009.44| 248
IMPS/P2A/110619118855/RNV P

16-04-2021 T/ICICIBA/X050101/Moh 9625.90 383.54| 2171
UPI/P2A/110789570297/RAMZAN AL/ICICI

17-04-2021 Ban/Payment 4000.00 4383.54| 2171




18-04-2021 GST @18% on Charge 28.80 4354.74| 2171

18-04-2021 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 160.00 4194.74| 2171
UPI/P2M/110838963695/Blue Ling/Axis

18-04-2021 Bank/Payment 100.00 4094.74| 2171

19-04-2021 NEFT/CMS1914690315/RNVP TE/ICICI B 12000.00 16094.74| 248

19-04-2021 ECOM PUR/Cashfree/9620050705/190421/09:51 2100.00 13994.74| 2171
IMPS/P2A/110909360205/SMALLB/HDFCBAN/

19-04-2021 X712786/ 8005.90 5988.84| 2171
IMPS/P2A/110910071250/APOLL OFI/ICICIBA

19-04-2021 N/CT104536 2638.00 8626.84| 2171
ECOM PUR/Branch

19-04-2021 Intern/8888888888/190421/13:19 2122.00 6504.84| 2171
IMPS/P2A/110913790897/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

19-04-2021 KL/transfer 2822.00 9326.84| 2171
ATM-CASH-

19-04-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/1950/190421/MUMBAI 5000.00 4326.84| 2171
ECOM

20-04-2021 PUR/PaytmAirtel Re/1204770770/200421/11:04 149.00 4177.84| 2171
INB/IFT/JALEES AHAMAD/TPARTY

20-04-2021 TRANSFER 2500.00 6677.84| 772
UPI/P2M/111043351900/Mohd Mehb/Axis

20-04-2021 Bank/Payment 20.00 6657.84| 2171
ATM-CASH-

21-04-2021 AXIS/CPRH20106/9011/210421/MUMBAI 6000.00 657.84| 2171
ECOM

21-04-2021 PUR/PaytmRecharge/1204770770/210421/23:51 149.00 508.84| 2171
IMPS/P2A/111201111469/SIDDIQUE/Saraswat/

22-04-2021 Azharudd 2500.00 3008.84| 2171
IMPS/P2A/111210783745/Rizwan/Saraswa/X 003

22-04-2021 172/ rf 2505.90 502.94| 2171
UPI/P2A/111222803067/Hasib Ah/Airtel

22-04-2021 Pa/Payment 30.00 472.94| 2171
UPI/P2A/111204097411/MOHAMMED /Bank of

22-04-2021 B/Payment 30.00 44294 2171
ECOM PUR/ONE97

24-04-2021 COMMUNI/NOIDA/240421/11:40 199.00 243.94| 2171
UPI/P2A/111445748684/Hasib Ah/Airtel

24-04-2021 Pa/Payment 30.00 213.94| 2171
UPI/P2A/111435173882/MOHAMMED /Bank of

24-04-2021 B/Payment 20.00 193.94| 2171
IMPS/P2A/111516021797/GRAMINFI/ICICIBA

25-04-2021 N/32948782 1000.00 1193.94( 2171
UPI/P2A/111523363627/Mohd Sale/Airtel

25-04-2021 Pa/Payment 50.00 1143.94| 2171

25-04-2021 ECOM PUR/Zomato/ GURGAON/250421/16:34 276.75 867.19| 2171

25-04-2021 ECOM PUR/ZOMATO/110019/250421/16:55 211.82 655.37| 2171
NEFT/SBIN121116887099/EMPLQOYEE /STATE

26-04-2021 BAN//URGENT 3600.00 4255.37| 248
ATM-CASH-

26-04-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/3301/260421/MUMBAI 200.00 4055.37| 2171

26-04-2021 NEFT/24066834802DC/KARNAVA/ICICI B 9164.00 13219.37| 248
ECOM

26-04-2021 PUR/RAZ* CredittAp/K OLKATA/260421/20:53 5720.00 7499.37| 2171
ECOM

26-04-2021 PUR/PTM*PAY TM/NOIDA/260421/21:20 30.00 7469.37| 2171
IMPS/P2A/111623759651/918020099234788/260

26-04-2021 421 9650.00 17119.37| 058
ATM-CASH-

27-04-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/3345/270421/MUMBAI 600.00 16519.37| 2171
POS/BHOLEHATH

27-04-2021 JEWELLE/MUMBAI/270421/14:18 8000.00 8519.37| 2171
ATM-CASH-

27-04-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/3449/270421/MUMBAI 500.00 8019.37| 2171




ATM-CASH/+Mahavir Ngr

28-04-2021 Kandi/Mumbai/280421 6000.00 2019.37) 2171
ATM-CASH-

29-04-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/3844/290421/MUMBAI 2000.00 19.37( 2171
NEFT/CMS1927312137/SGC PAY/ICICI B/SGC

30-04-2021 PAYMENT SE 39800.00 39819.37| 248
IMPS/P2A/112009309952/GOODSK/INDUSIN/

30-04-2021 X242628/ 26005.90 13813.47| 2171
IMPS/P2A/112010459720/M ahavi/IDFCBan/X 77

30-04-2021 9122/ 8165.90 5647.57| 2171
IMPS/P2A/112016055581/Razorpay/| CICIBAN/

30-04-2021 H56dHTAQ 31885.00 37532.57| 2171
IMPS/P2A/112016442615/TSBFIN/INDUSIN/XO

30-04-2021 60810/ 18605.90 18926.67| 2171
UPI/P2A/112001384832/JALEES A/Axis

30-04-2021 Bank/Payment 2500.00 16426.67| 2171
IMPS/P2A/112016178880/TSBFINAN/ICICIBA

30-04-2021 N/4606294b 14150.00 30576.67| 2171
NEFT/IDFBH21120785268/MAHAVIRA /IDFC

30-04-2021 BANK//ATTN/ 7058.00 37634.67| 248
IMPS/P2A/112019978561/NamanF/INDUSIN/X8

30-04-2021 31962/ 18268.90 19365.77| 2171
ATM-CASH-

30-04-2021 AXIS/CECN65409/5433/300421/MUMBAI 2000.00 17365.77| 2171

01-05-2021 NACH-DR- CTRAZORPAY 3500.00 13865.77| 2567
ATM-CASH-

01-05-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/4536/010521/MUMBAI 1700.00 12165.77| 2171

01-05-2021 CASH-AXIS-RVSL/010521/21:19 1700.00 13865.77| 2171
ATM-CASH-

01-05-2021 AXIS/ICECN65409/5798/010521/MUMBAI 1500.00 12365.77| 2171
ATM-CASH-

02-05-2021 AXIS/CECN65409/6113/020521/MUMBAI 300.00 12065.77| 2171
IMPS/P2A/112313638591/ TRANSFER/Y ESBAN

03-05-2021 KL/RDAremit 44134.15 56199.92| 2171
ATM-CASH/+BHARATBANK

03-05-2021 KANJUR/MUMBAI/030521 10000.00 46199.92| 2171
ATM-CASH/+BHARATBANK

03-05-2021 KANJUR/MUMBAI/030521 6100.00 40099.92| 2171
ATM-CASH-

03-05-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/5190/030521/MUMBAI 6500.00 33599.92| 2171

04-05-2021 ATM-CASH/+LALJ PADA/MUMBAI/040521 3000.00 30599.92| 2171
ATM-CASH-

04-05-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/5612/040521/MUMBAI 1000.00 29599.92| 2171
UPI/P2A/112513013299/WARANG

05-05-2021 SA/ABHYUDAYA/UPI 284.00 29315.92| 2171

05-05-2021 NACH-DR- TP ACH ZEDLEAFIN 3292.00 26023.92| 2567
IMPS/P2A/112516648948/37620866/INDUSIND/

05-05-2021 NFPL0391 11400.00 37423.92| 2171
IMPS/P2A/112516744871/ZEDL ea/I CICIBA/X 10

05-05-2021 1830/ 176.95 37246.97| 2171
NEFT/CMS1934742929/TRANSAC/ICICI

05-05-2021 B/TRANSACTREE TE 3823.20 41070.17| 248

05-05-2021 MOB/TPFT/Amey Datta Arvi/916010017086441 9000.00 32070.17| 2171
IMPS/P2A/112610691138/ZEDLEAFI/ICICIBAN

06-05-2021 /TXNSALOO 3528.00 35598.17| 2171
UPI/P2A/112611803119/MOHD ASIF/IDBI

06-05-2021 Bank/UPI 60.00 35538.17| 2171
ATM-CASH/+BAIGAN WADI OFF-S'MUMBAI

06-05-2021 SUBURB/060521 6500.00 29038.17| 2171
ECOM PUR/Flipkart

06-05-2021 Inte/Bangal ore/070521/00:35 320.00 28718.17| 2171

06-05-2021 ECOM PUR/Cashfree/9620050705/070521/00:41 3160.00 25558.17| 2171




IMPS/P2A/112708194609/APOLL OFI/ICICIBA

07-05-2021 N/CT115422 3518.00 29076.17( 2171
ATM-CASH/BHARAT BK KANJ

07-05-2021 2/IMUMBAI/070521 2000.00 27076.17| 2171
ECOM

09-05-2021 PUR/PaytmRecharge/1204770770/090521/14:25 20.00 27056.17| 2171
ECOM

09-05-2021 PUR/PaytmRecharge/1204770770/090521/14:29 20.00 27036.17| 2171
ATM-CASH-

09-05-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/7110/090521/MUMBAI 1000.00 26036.17| 2171

10-05-2021 NEFT/000342365971/NIMISHA/INDUSIN 1410.00 27446.17| 248
ECOM

10-05-2021 PUR/PTM*PAY TM/NOIDA/100521/10:13 399.00 27047.17( 2171
IMPS/P2A/113016962948/RNV P

10-05-2021 T/ICICIBA/X050101/Moh 14075.90 12971.27| 2171
ATM-CASH/BHARAT BK KANJ

10-05-2021 2/IMUMBAI/100521 900.00 12071.27| 2171
ATM-CASH-

11-05-2021 AXIS/AECN06328/7723/110521/MUMBAI 3000.00 9071.27| 2171

11-05-2021 NEFT/CMS1942241728/RNVP TE/ICICI B 17000.00 26071.27| 248
UPI/P2M/113126624714/Amir Khan/Airtel

11-05-2021 Pa/Payment 500.00 25571.27| 2171
UPI/P2M/113168068147/ISAK SHAI/Paytm

11-05-2021 Pay/Payment 20.00 25551.27( 2171
ECOM PUR/Branch

11-05-2021 Intern/8888888888/120521/00:27 3394.00 22157.27| 2171
IMPS/P2A/113200241176/M SCASHFR/STAND

11-05-2021 ARD/52 3970.00 26127.27| 2171
IMPS/P2A/113210104932/M ahavi/IDFCBan/X 77

12-05-2021 9122/ 9005.90 17121.37| 2171
ECOM

12-05-2021 PUR/RAZ* CredittAp/KOLKATA/120521/11:39 10850.00 6271.37| 2171
TRANSACTION TOTAL 723724.42| 709089.07
CLOSING BALANCE 6271.37

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but aso funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

Wewould like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such

suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axishank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD, TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally




CLG - Chegue Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamlesselectronic fund transfer through AXI1S Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++



